Vacuum generation | Inline ejectors
FGS – Heavy-duty Inline vacuum ejectors
FGS – Heavy-duty Inline vacuum ejectors
Product notes
> Direct mounting for vacuum cups wit G3/8 fitting
> Lightweight and robust aluminum body
> Operated by switching the compressed air supply on/off
> Choose from different options depending on supply pressure,  vacuum level, vacuum flow and efficiency required

68 35 90 74
Model selection
Ordering example:
FGS-N-S08-2        =  46 Nl/min, low air consump�on, without silencer
FGS-N-P12-3-S    =  68 Nl/min, low opera�ng pressure, with silencer
Series
FGS-N
Design
S08-2  =  46 [Nl/min] low air consump�on
S08-3  =  68 [Nl/min] low air consump�on
P12-2  =  42 [Nl/min] low opera�ng pressure
P12-3  =  68 [Nl/min] low opera�ng pressure
Silencer
-S     (with)
blank (without)
FIPA GmbH Headquarters | Germany | Phone: +49 89 962489-0 | www.fipa.com | info@fipa.com
FIPA Inc. | USA | Phone: +1 919 6519888 | www.fipa.com | sales.us@fipa.com
FIPA Ltd. | Thailand | Phone: +66 2 294-4166 | www.fipa.com | sales.th@fipa.com
Vacuum generation | Inline ejectors
FGS – Heavy-duty Inline vacuum ejectors
Dimensions
G3/8
x8
14
14
4x M4x7
Ø 6
23
30
9
1
FGS-N-S08-2  |  FGS-N-S08-2-S  |  FGS-N-S08-3  |  FGS-N-S08-3-S  |  FGS-N-P12-2  |  FGS-N-P12-2-S  |  FGS-N-P12-3  |  FGS-N-P12-3-S
4845
12
Ø 6
26
1
FGS-N-S08-2  |  FGS-N-P12-2
8945
12
Ø 6 26
Ø
 8
,8
Ø
 2
1,
5
1
FGS-N-S08-2-S  |  FGS-N-P12-2-S
7145
Ø 6
26
1
FGS-N-S08-3  |  FGS-N-P12-3
1 = Compressed air connection   9 = Vacuum connection
FIPA GmbH Headquarters | Germany | Phone: +49 89 962489-0 | www.fipa.com | info@fipa.com
FIPA Inc. | USA | Phone: +1 919 6519888 | www.fipa.com | sales.us@fipa.com
FIPA Ltd. | Thailand | Phone: +66 2 294-4166 | www.fipa.com | sales.th@fipa.com
Vacuum generation | Inline ejectors
FGS – Heavy-duty Inline vacuum ejectors
Dimensions
11245
Ø6
26
8,
8
Ø 21
,5
Ø
1
FGS-N-S08-3-S  |  FGS-N-P12-3-S
1 = Compressed air connection   9 = Vacuum connection